Epreuve 3
03/11/2024 - 14:05

&

Dames, 100m Dos

11 ans et plus
Liste des séries

lde?

Série
2

3
4

BRUNO, Juliette
ROUSSAUX, Lila
WILLEMS, Lucie

2de?7

Série
1

apb~ownN

FEROOZ, Marie-Alix
LAITAT, MARTINE
BODART, Clara
DEMONTE, Manon
DUTERME, Louise

3de?

Série

U WN P

RADERMECKER, Zoé
WAUTIER, Manon

VAN SINTEJAN, Manon
LUDINANT, MARIE
FONTAINE, Léa

LICOT, NAORA

4de?

Série

OO WN P

DEMAERSCHALK, Ainhoa
DELOBBE, Lucie

PAULUS, Charlotte
DEMOULIN, NOEMIE
LETELLIER, Leyna
BARSZCZEWSKA, Julia

5de?7

Série

OO0, WNE

DOHMEN, Ninon
GIESSER, Camille
BRUNEE, Emilie
DELEPLANQUE, Erin
GOOSSENS, Louise
LANGLOT, EMILIA

6de?

Série

OO0 WN B

DOHN, Lilou
ROUDOMETKINA, Ksenia
LECLERCQ, Elin

LOUCKX, Célie

ABOUABDERRAHMANE, Inés

GENOT, Alix
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13
13
13
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12
13
13

12
12
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13
12
12
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13
12
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10
10
12
10
10

12
12
11
10
12
13

Helios
Helios
Val De Mehaigne Natation

Val De Mehaigne Natation
FLIP

Namur Olympic Club
Namur Olympic Club
Namur Olympic Club

Helios

Namur Olympic Club

Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode
FLIP

Helios

FLIP

Namur Olympic Club

Helios

Val De Mehaigne Natation

FLIP

Helios

Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode

Helios
Helios
Helios
Helios
Helios
FLIP

Namur Olympic Club

Helios

Helios

Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode
Enw

Enw

NT
NT
NT

NT
1.56.41
1:52.28
1:55.86
2:01.85

1:44.81
1:43.27
1:40.35
1:42.00
1:44.26
1:44.88

1:38.74
1:35.42
1:34.58
1:34.77
1:37.80
1:38.98

1:28.97
1:27.31
1:27.03
1:27.13
1:28.36
1:30.84

1:29.91
1:22.96
1:21.37
1:21.47
1:25.45
1:26.97

Résultats disponibles sur https://resultats.glprod.be/Cadets-Cadettes-2024/

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Namur Olympic Club
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Epreuve 3, Dames, 100m Dos

Série 7 de 7

1 GIESSER, Elise

2 GANSEMANS, Kessy
3 WEGRIA, Elena

4 VEDERNIKOVA, Vera
5 MARCHAL, Lauraline
6 POTIER, Ludivine

10
10
11
10
11
10

Helios

Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode
Enw

Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode
Namur Olympic Club

Val De Mehaigne Natation

1:1947
1:13.24
1:07.59
1:10.72
1:17.09
1:20.51
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Namur Olympic Club
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